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2-25 Boater CHARLEY MCMURDIE ID NW 5 5 17.13 0.00 17.13 5 5 13.36 0.00 13.36 30.49

1-2 Boater ROGER STRINGER ID NW 5 5 15.81 0.00 15.81 5 5 10.63 0.00 10.63 26.44

1-4 Boater HAROLD MAYS ID NW 5 5 12.00 0.00 12.00 5 5 14.31 0.00 14.31 26.31

1-1 Boater JUSTIN SOPPE ID NW 5 5 12.33 0.00 12.33 5 5 13.20 0.00 13.20 25.53

1-9 Boater KEITH HOFFMAN ID NW 5 5 13.54 0.00 13.54 5 5 10.61 0.00 10.61 24.15

1-11 Boater LOREN TOROK ID NW 5 5 12.90 0.00 12.90 5 5 10.94 0.00 10.94 23.84

2-15 Boater LOREN CHANDLER ID NW 5 5 10.98 0.00 10.98 5 5 9.98 0.00 9.98 20.96

2-22 Boater KELLY LEE ID NW 5 5 14.18 0.00 14.18 2 2 6.64 0.00 6.64 20.82

2-21 Boater ZACH TAYLOR ID NW 5 5 9.17 0.00 9.17 5 5 11.05 0.00 11.05 20.22

1-10 Boater CURTIS MCCOWN ID NW 5 5 9.09 0.00 9.09 5 5 11.08 0.00 11.08 20.17

1-6 Boater ADAM TORGERSON ID NW 5 5 10.47 0.00 10.47 5 5 8.54 0.00 8.54 19.01

1-8 Boater JASON CRONE MT NW 5 5 12.35 0.00 12.35 4 3 6.58 0.50 6.08 18.43

1-5 Boater RYAN WILSON ID NW 5 5 11.31 0.00 11.31 3 3 5.05 0.00 5.05 16.36

2-19 Boater KYLE QUINNELL MT NW 5 5 7.97 0.00 7.97 5 5 8.10 0.00 8.10 16.07

2-18 Boater TRAVIS JARVIS ID NW 5 5 9.75 0.00 9.75 5 5 6.12 0.00 6.12 15.87

2-23 Boater TONY SHUYLER ID NW 5 5 7.61 0.00 7.61 5 5 7.45 0.00 7.45 15.06

2-20 Boater BLAKE BELL ID NW 5 5 7.95 0.00 7.95 5 5 6.48 0.00 6.48 14.43

1-14 Boater RANDY SIEMENS MT NW 5 5 7.08 0.00 7.08 5 5 7.21 0.00 7.21 14.29

2-26 Boater BENNY MELLO ID NW 5 5 6.75 0.00 6.75 5 5 7.16 0.00 7.16 13.91

2-17 Boater STEVE ROTH MT NW 5 5 8.16 0.00 8.16 3 3 3.87 0.00 3.87 12.03

2-16 Boater DON COLLINS MT NW 5 5 6.94 0.00 6.94 3 3 4.12 0.00 4.12 11.06

1-7 Boater LEVI PLOYHAR MT NW 3 3 3.08 0.00 3.08 5 5 7.36 0.00 7.36 10.44

1-13 Boater JAMES OWEN MT NW 5 5 5.81 0.00 5.81 3 3 4.27 0.00 4.27 10.08
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D19 ID/MT CJ Strike Reservoir  - Mountain Home, 

ID. October 10-11, 2020



1-12 Boater BOB MCWILLIAMS MT NW 1 1 0.95 0.00 0.95 5 5 7.02 0.00 7.02 7.97

2-24 Boater TANNER CALHOUN ID NW 4 4 6.39 0.00 6.39 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.39

2-27 Boater WYATT KAYSER MT NW 1 1 0.99 0.00 0.99 3 2 5.19 0.50 4.69 5.68

1-3 Boater STAN FISHER MT NW 3 3 5.50 0.00 5.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.50

TOTALS 122 122 246.19 246.19 111 109 206.32 205.32 451.51

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-2 Boater ROGER STRINGER ID NW 26.44

2-18 Boater TRAVIS JARVIS ID NW 15.87

2-23 Boater TONY SHUYLER ID NW 15.06

2-24 Boater TANNER CALHOUN ID NW 6.39 63.76 45.55 109.31
1-3 Boater STAN FISHER MTNW 5.50

1-8 Boater JASON CRONE MT NW 18.43

1-14 Boater RANDY SIEMENS MT NW 14.29

2-17 Boater STEVE ROTH MT NW 12.03 50.25 56.51 106.76

Scales Setup: X

Pounds and Ounces

Pounds and Hundreths x

TEAM TOTAL

JUSTIN SOPPERanger Cup Winner: 
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1-10 2-6 CoAngler TORREY TUCKER ID NW 5 5 10.98 0.00 10.98 5 5 9.25 0.00 9.25 20.23

2-23 1-17 CoAngler SCOTT REALI ID NW 5 5 9.24 0.00 9.24 5 5 10.02 0.00 10.02 19.26

1-11 2-1 CoAngler CHER MOUA MT NW 5 5 10.58 0.00 10.58 5 5 8.04 0.00 8.04 18.62

1-5 2-12 CoAngler SHANNON WADAS ID NW 5 4 9.82 0.50 9.32 5 5 8.52 0.00 8.52 17.84

2-25 1-20 CoAngler HUNTER DAHNKE MT NW 5 5 11.18 0.00 11.18 4 3 6.77 0.50 6.27 17.45

1-2 2-5 CoAngler DOUGLAS STIFFARM MT NW 5 5 14.11 0.00 14.11 2 2 2.74 0.00 2.74 16.85

2-19 1-21 CoAngler GUY BLAHUS ID NW 5 5 8.85 0.00 8.85 5 5 7.93 0.00 7.93 16.78

2-17 1-16 CoAngler GLENN PARSONS ID NW 5 5 13.69 0.00 13.69 2 2 2.34 0.00 2.34 16.03

1-14 2-10 CoAngler SHANE TOROK ID NW 4 3 6.86 0.50 6.36 5 5 9.54 0.00 9.54 15.90

1-9 2-11 CoAngler TRAVIS KUNZ ID NW 5 5 8.49 0.00 8.49 4 4 6.83 0.00 6.83 15.32

1-4 2-2 CoAngler TSWJ MOUA MT NW 5 5 8.15 0.00 8.15 3 3 5.69 0.00 5.69 13.84

1-12 2-14 CoAngler MICK RATCLIFF ID NW 2 2 6.50 0.00 6.50 5 5 6.90 0.00 6.90 13.40

2-15 1-27 CoAngler ANDY MCCLURE ID NW 5 5 8.78 0.00 8.78 4 4 4.43 0.00 4.43 13.21

1-7 2-8 CoAngler RICKY BRITTELL ID NW 5 5 10.36 0.00 10.36 2 2 2.68 0.00 2.68 13.04

2-24 1-25 CoAngler BLAKE TOROK ID NW 1 1 1.87 0.00 1.87 5 5 11.00 0.00 11.00 12.87

2-22 1-26 CoAngler YEEJ MOUA MT NW 5 5 6.41 0.00 6.41 5 5 6.41 0.00 6.41 12.82

1-3 2-13 CoAngler DALE TAYLOR ID NW 3 3 6.41 0.00 6.41 3 3 6.01 0.00 6.01 12.42

2-20 1-15 CoAngler JASON ANDERSON MT NW 2 1 3.11 0.50 2.61 5 5 8.80 0.00 8.80 11.41

1-6 2-9 CoAngler TOUA MOUA MT NW 5 5 3.39 0.00 3.39 5 5 7.84 0.00 7.84 11.23

2-27 1-19 CoAngler DEVIN CAYWOOD ID NW 5 5 5.86 0.00 5.86 2 2 4.87 0.00 4.87 10.73

1-13 2-3 CoAngler JESSE MADDEN ID NW 4 4 3.99 0.00 3.99 5 5 5.66 0.00 5.66 9.65

1-1 2-4 CoAngler R.W. BLAIR MT NW 1 1 1.08 0.00 1.08 5 5 7.93 0.00 7.93 9.01
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2-21 1-23 CoAngler JAMES RUSS ID NW 4 4 5.13 0.00 5.13 2 2 3.35 0.00 3.35 8.48

2-16 1-22 CoAngler DAVE EVANS ID NW 5 5 7.07 0.00 7.07 1 1 0.99 0.00 0.99 8.06

2-18 1-24 CoAngler STEPHEN KUJAWA MT NW 4 4 6.25 0.00 6.25 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.25

2-26 1-18 CoAngler JOHN KAYSER MT NW 3 3 4.85 0.00 4.85 1 1 1.21 0.00 1.21 6.06

1-8 2-7 CoAngler RON GIBRON ID NW 2 2 3.42 0.00 3.42 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.42

TOTALS 110 107 196.43 0 1.50 194.93 95 94 155.75 0.50 155.25 350.18

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-5 2-12 CoAngler EYSTON KUNZ ID NW

1-14 2-10 CoAngler SHANE TOROK ID NW 15.90

2-19 1-21 CoAngler GUY BLAHUS ID NW 16.78

2-24 1-25 CoAngler BLAKE TOROK ID NW 12.87 45.55 ADD TO BOATERS

1-4 2-2 CoAngler TSWJ MOUA MT NW 13.84

1-6 2-9 CoAngler TOUA MOUA MT NW 11.23

1-11 2-1 CoAngler CHER MOUA MT NW 18.62

2-22 1-26 CoAngler YEEJ MOUA MT NW 12.82 56.51 ADD TO BOATERS

102.06

TEAM TOTAL


